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198205140000
51590

05/14/1982
12:00:00

CARDIOVASC
ULAR
ASSOCIATES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN,
MARGARETTE
E.

18 908

198206170000
64900

06/17/1982
12:00:00

CARDIOVASC
ULAR
ASSOCIATES

Grantor RELEASES MCLAIN, BILLY 45 551 Other:BOOK
NO O, PAGE
NO 653

198208260000
93440

08/26/1982
12:00:00

CARDIOVASC
ULAR
ASSOCIATES

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
PEARLIE M.

46 423 Other:BOOK
NO. R, PAGE
914

198208260000
93650

08/26/1982
12:00:00

CARDIOVASC
ULAR
ASSOCIATES

Grantor RELEASES WALTON,
DOROTHY J.

46 424 Other:BOOK
NO. R, PAGE
923

198210140001
18410

10/14/1982
12:00:00

CARDIOVASC
ULAR
ASSOCIATES

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
MARGARETTE
E.

47 79 Other:BOOK
NO. R, PAGE
908


