Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1982; Name= CARDIOVASCULAR ASSOCIATES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198205140000 51590	05/14/1982 12:00:00	CARDIOVASC ULAR ASSOCIATES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN, MARGARETTE E.	18	908				
198206170000 64900	06/17/1982 12:00:00	CARDIOVASC ULAR ASSOCIATES	Grantor	RELEASES	MCLAIN, BILLY	45	551				Other:BOOK NO O, PAGE NO 653
198208260000 93440	08/26/1982 12:00:00	CARDIOVASC ULAR ASSOCIATES	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, PEARLIE M.	46	423				Other:BOOK NO. R, PAGE 914
198208260000 93650	08/26/1982 12:00:00	CARDIOVASC ULAR ASSOCIATES	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTON, DOROTHY J.	46	424				Other:BOOK NO. R, PAGE 923
198210140001 18410	10/14/1982 12:00:00	CARDIOVASC ULAR ASSOCIATES	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, MARGARETTE E.	47	79				Other:BOOK NO. R, PAGE 908